
4ª Etapa CMOC
Porto Amazonas 22.10.2023

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Michel Dotti
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Percurso : H Master A
Distancia : 6300m (Desnivel 145m)
Tempo : 1:58:54 (18'52"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Alessandro Zen 1:41:54
2. Wyllian Ottz Andrade 1:46:07
3. Fábio Reimão De Mello 1:48:26

1. 104 00:04:15 289m 14'42"/km
2. 109 00:01:50 00:06:05 109m 16'49"/km
3. 93 00:11:40 00:17:45 373m 31'17"/km
4. 94 00:02:34 00:20:19 151m 17'00"/km
5. 95 00:06:18 00:26:37 132m 47'44"/km
6. 96 00:04:59 00:31:36 212m 23'30"/km
7. 92 00:03:30 00:35:06 140m 25'00"/km
8. 113 00:04:50 00:39:56 348m 13'53"/km
9. 102 00:09:19 00:49:15 580m 16'04"/km

10. 105 00:06:01 00:55:16 159m 37'50"/km
11. 100 00:02:55 00:58:11 145m 20'07"/km
12. 112 00:09:25 01:07:36 594m 15'51"/km
13. 73 00:05:26 01:13:02 440m 12'21"/km
14. 71 00:02:16 01:15:18 174m 13'02"/km
15. 129 00:05:36 01:20:54 270m 20'44"/km
16. 133 00:09:22 01:30:16 278m 33'42"/km
17. 130 00:03:57 01:34:13 225m 17'33"/km
18. 135 00:02:14 01:36:27 149m 14'59"/km
19. 128 00:05:18 01:41:45 390m 13'35"/km
20. 126 00:07:37 01:49:22 401m 19'00"/km
21. 127 00:04:40 01:54:02 289m 16'09"/km
22. 90 00:04:40 01:58:42 317m 14'43"/km
23. 999 00:00:12 01:58:54 81m 2'28"/km
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